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Registered Voters 489820 - Cards Cast 26597    5.43% Num. Report Precinct 0 - Num. Reporting 0    0.00%

Const Amend Proposition 1
Total

Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1
Times Counted 27800/489820 5.7  %
Total Votes 27405
Times Blank Voted 393
Times Over Voted 2
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 25549 93.23%
Against 1856 6.77%

Const Amend Proposition 2
Total

Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1
Times Counted 27800/489820 5.7  %
Total Votes 27216
Times Blank Voted 584
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 25740 94.58%
Against 1476 5.42%

Const Amend Proposition 3
Total

Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1
Times Counted 27800/489820 5.7  %
Total Votes 26923
Times Blank Voted 877
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 19617 72.86%
Against 7306 27.14%

Const Amend Proposition 4
Total

Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1
Times Counted 27800/489820 5.7  %
Total Votes 26917
Times Blank Voted 883
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 18468 68.61%
Against 8449 31.39%

Const Amend Proposition 5
Total

Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1
Times Counted 27800/489820 5.7  %
Total Votes 26902
Times Blank Voted 898
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 23485 87.30%
Against 3417 12.70%

Const Amend Proposition 6
Total

Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1
Times Counted 27800/489820 5.7  %
Total Votes 27032
Times Blank Voted 767
Times Over Voted 1
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 22458 83.08%
Against 4574 16.92%

Const Amend Proposition 7
Total

Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Vote For 1
Times Counted 27800/489820 5.7  %
Total Votes 27165
Times Blank Voted 635
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 23823 87.70%
Against 3342 12.30%


